
CMP Double Header 04/20/2019

Score1st CMP GSM Match SFP RFP Standing

275 4Ken  Karcher 98-3X 96-1X 81-0X - XM1-A Unlimited1

273 2Tom  Powell 95-0X 94-2X 84-0X - XM1 Garand2

271 3Jim  Popp 95-1X 89-1X 87-1X - XM19033

271 1Bill  Bowling 91-1X 93-0X 87-0X - XM1 Garand4

264 3Jason  Cisarano 97-2X 90-1X 77-0X - XK31 Swiss5

263 3Tim  Fitzpatrick 96-3X 86-0X 81-0X - XM1 Garand6

258 2Paul  Lenhart 91-0X 96-2X 71-0X - XM1 Garand7

255 1Chris  Hymen 89-0X 85-0X 81-1X - XM1 Garand8

250 1Jay  Ferguson 93-1X 89-0X 68-0X - XM1903A39

240 2Richard A King 83-2X 84-0X 73-0X - XM1 Garand10

219 1David  Goforth 87-0X 58-0X 74-1X - XEnfield No1 Mk311

Score2nd CMP GSM Match SFP RFP Standing

283 9Ken  Karcher 98-5X 99-3X 86-1X - XAR-151

278 7Bill  Bowling 96-3X 94-2X 88-2X - XM1 Garand2

274 4Jim  Popp 97-2X 94-1X 83-1X - XK31 Swiss3

273 6Tom  Powell 96-2X 91-3X 86-1X - XAR-154

270 2Jay  Ferguson 98-2X 90-0X 82-0X - XK31 Swiss5

269 1Tim  Fitzpatrick 96-0X 90-1X 83-0X - XM1903A36

260 2Paul  Lenhart 95-1X 94-1X 71-0X - XM1 Garand7

258 0Jason  Cisarano 93-0X 87-0X 78-0X - XM1 Garand8

233 3Chris  Hymen 93-2X 57-0X 83-1X - XM1903A39



CMP Awards 04/20/2019

Match 1

M1 Garand Match

Tom  Powell 273 Silver

Bill  Bowling 271 Bronze

Tim  Fitzpatrick 263 Bronze

Paul  Lenhart 258

Chris  Hymen 255

Richard A King 240

Springfield Match

Jim  Popp 271 Bronze

Jay  Ferguson 250

Unlim. Modern Military Match

Ken  Karcher 275 Bronze

Vintage Military Match

Jason  Cisarano 264 Bronze

David  Goforth 219

Match 2

M1 Garand Match

Bill  Bowling 278 Silver

Paul  Lenhart 260

Jason  Cisarano 258

Modern Military Match

Ken  Karcher 283 Silver

Tom  Powell 273 Bronze

Springfield Match

Tim  Fitzpatrick 269 Bronze

Chris  Hymen 233

Vintage Military Match

Jim  Popp 274 Silver

Jay  Ferguson 270 Silver


